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Subject: 3" Phase Part-Il MBBS Theory Classes Roster (Batch 2019).
Venue: GMC Srinagar
Date / 1L“1°,A,P“2_, 7 To hic -  Teacher
02/05/2023 Tuesday SGD IM 2.3, 2.18. Atherosclerosis and management of Dr. Jchdng,lr Ahmad
3PM-4PM | | dyslipidemia R o
03/05/2023 Wednesday | Lecture Complications of M. IM:-(2.19) ' Prof. Bashir A Naikoo ]
9AM-10AM e
04/05/2023 Thursday Lecture Management of Acute Coronary Syndromes. | Dr. Javid Chachoo ,
2PM-3PM IM:2.18,2.16,2.20 Drugs in ACS.IM:2.23 |
03/05/2023 Monday Seminar MI: 2.14, 2.15, 2.16 Medical Management of | Dr. Waseem Ahmad ;
3PM-5PM Ml |
09/05/2023 Tuesday Lecture PTCA AND CABG IN MIMI: 2.16 & 2.17 Prof. Bashir A Naikoo |
9AM-10AM ‘
11/05/2023 Thursday | DOAP IM: 2.10 Demonstrate ECG in MI Dr. Irfan Bhat ‘,
3PM-5PM |
12/05/2023 Friday SGD IM:-(1.9) Rheumatic fever. Dr. Jehangir Ahmad 1
3PM-4PM
13/05/2023 Saturday Lecture SARS-COVID19 Dr. Mohd Ashraf
9AM-10AM
17/05/2023 Wednesday | SGD SARS-COVID19 and cardiovascular | Dr. Muzaffar Magbool
2PM-3PM manifestations
\ 18/05/2023 Thursday Lecture Malignancy, Risk factors for common | Dr.Javid Muzamil
9AM-10AM malignancies in India. IM:-(13.1)
19/05/2023 Friday SGD IM: 1.28 congenital heart disease in adults Prof. Syed Manzoor Ali
2PM-4PM
22/05/2023 Monday Lecture Genetic basis of selected Cancers. IM:-(13.2) Dr. Javid Muzamil
9AM-10AM
22/05/2023 Monday AIT Anemia IM 9.1, IM 9.2,9.3,9.10 OG 12.2, PE 29.1- | Prof. Mohd Ismail
2PM-3PM 29.4 Define and Classify Anemia
23/05/2023 Tuesday SGD IM:- (13.3) Relationship between Infection and | Dr. Mir Sadaqat
2PM-3PM cancers.
24/05/2023 Wednesday | SGD IM: 13.14, 13.6, 13.8 Treatment Modalities of | Dr. Javid Muzamil
3PM-5PM Cancer Curative VS Palliative care in patients with
cancer
25/05/2023 Thursday AIT Anemia IM 9.10, PE 29.1- 29.4, 29.9 Perform & | Pathology
3PM-5PM Interpret Hb estimation and PBF in Anemia
26/05/2023 Friday Lecture IM:-(13.4) Complications and Cause of Death | Dr. Nisar Ul Hassan
9AM-10AM for Common Cancers (SGD)
26/05/2023 Friday SDL-01 Obesity Dr. Zhahid Hassan
4PM-5PM
29/05/2023 Monday SGD IM:- (24.1) Epidemiology, pathogenesis, clinical | Dr. Asma Rafi
3PM-5PM evolution, common diseases in the elderly.
30/05/2023 Tuesday SGD IM:-(24.4) Vascular events in the elderly Dr. Irfan Shah
2PM-3PM
31/05/2023 Wednesday | Lecture IM:-(24.8) Osteoporosis in the elderly. IM:- | Dr. Sobia Nisar
9AM-10AM (24.12) Degenerative joint disease in elderly

Faculty member should go through the UG Curriculum (CBME) 3" Phase-Il to understand which

competency is to be ftaught as per IM number.
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Copy to the:
1. Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.

2.
3.

staff and students.
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Above Concerned faculty for information and n/action. )
I/c IT Section, GMC Srinagar for uploading on official website for information of all concerned teaching

4. Notice Board.

Head of the Department
Dated: @eR-05-2023



